Fill me out!

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

. First Name Of A Person

Number

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adverb

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form
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Fill me out!

We've known each other for years now, and you area part of our

I You've seen us not just , but in our aswell
, and hopefully, . Weliketo but we hope you that
we you and you mean alot to both of us. Our day wouldn't be the same
without I S000..... will you please us?
Love,
Justin & Day
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